
 

  

  
 

DEMENTIA CONVERSATIONS 
 

FREE for carers of people living with dementia and anyone with an 
interest in dementia 

 

Each discussion runs from 6.30pm – 8.30pm 

‘Dementia Conversations’ is an initiative offered by Dementia Pathfinders in collaboration 
with St James’ Church, providing an opportunity for carers, relatives and friends of people 

living with dementia, to share experiences, gain knowledge and explore issues that challenge 
our beliefs and attitudes. 

 

2018 Dates: 
 

Tuesday 23rd January 
Tuesday 20th February 
Thursday 15th March 

Tuesday 17th April 
Thursday 17th May 
Tuesday 19th June 
Tuesday 17th July 

Tuesday 18th September 
Thursday 18th October 

Thursday 22nd November 
 

Venue: St James' Church, Church Path, Well Road, East Cowes, Isle of Wight PO32 6RL 
 
Telephone contacts: 
Barbara Stephens 07786 513351  
Rev Veronica Brown 07921514906 
Dementia Pathfinders 0845 257 2250 
 
Email: info@dementiapathfinders.org 
 
For bookings: https://dementia-conversations-east-cowes-2018.eventbrite.co.uk  
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